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Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /

Score No

BkNOC - Name

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

8/

5/

4/

3/

6/

7/

2/

1921 CHU

1661 UOT

1767 NTUPE

1829 NTNU

1829 NTHU

1707 CCU

1689 NCNU

1907 NTSU
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MHEBE

E=:]
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MER

MEE
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5 (48,53,57)

1(48,43,48)

REAZ

3(51,48,52,50)

5(51,46,54,51)

5T.28* (55,52,54,53)

M EEMMEAE

REAE

6 (48,49,53)

0 (45,46,50)

4 T.28 (55,53,54,51)

B REAS

2(43,53,46,47)

6(56,52,51,50)

1(52,51,51)

BEMEEEARE

5(56,55,55)

BN EEEAE

GOLD
REXS

5(52,55,53)

1(51,55,53)

BN = ERE K2

SILVER
BESREE

6 (55,53,54,52)

BN EEARE

BRONZE
EEhvE=Y N

2(49,56,51,51)
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Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2
No Rank

Finals

CHU - mhEEXRE

NTSU - E:7885

{1

NTNU -

g
=
B
g
=
puiid
>t
B

NTHU -

g
<t
i
it
>
{18

NTUPE - &2528EEKE

NCNU - B ErmERE A2

UOT - EJtHhizKE

CCU- HIEXRE

1A R{EB 1921 /01 5
1B M5
1C EfE

2A MER 1907 /02 6
2B MEE
2C 1BIEM

4A EIIE 1829 /04 5
4B RILVE
4C BkE

3A HERR 1829 /03 6
3B FEE
3C MEER

5A Ri 1767 /05 3 (201)
5B MR
5C BER

7A RRIE 1689 /07 2 (189)
7B MERE
7C %

8A EERE 1661 /08 1 (139
8B BF#FE
8C EXI
6A RIFEE 1707 /06 0 (141
6B SIEH
6C AW
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